ISSION Business Session

NCWorks Comm

AGENDA

1:30

1:45

1:50

2:05

2:15

2:30

2:50

3:20

3:30

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Workforce Update

Strategic Planning Committee
Vote: 2017-2019 Proposed Strategic Plan

Business Engagement Committee

Performance & Accountability Committee
2017 Performance Report

Pathways to 67% Committee
NCWorks Certified Career Pathways

DHHS Vocational Rehabilitation Overview

Workforce Wrap-Up

Next Steps and Adjournment

February 8, 2017
McKimmon Center

Jerri Tryon, Chair
Catherine Moga Bryant

Olalah Njenga

Marti Matthews

Joe Magno

Eric Hall

Claudia Horn
Tara Myers

Catherine Moga Bryant

Jerri Tryon



