NCWorks Commission Business Session

AGENDA

1:30	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Jerri Tryon, Chair
1:45	Workforce Update	Catherine Moga Bryant
1:50	Strategic Planning Committee Vote: 2017-2019 Proposed Strategic Plan	Olalah Njenga
2:05	Business Engagement Committee	Marti Matthews
2:15	Performance & Accountability Committee 2017 Performance Report	Joe Magno
2:30	Pathways to 67% Committee NCWorks Certified Career Pathways	Eric Hall
2:50	DHHS Vocational Rehabilitation Overview	Claudia Horn Tara Myers
3:20	Workforce Wrap-Up	Catherine Moga Bryant
3:30	Next Steps and Adjournment	Jerri Tryon